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Week 1 Games

140
109
178
110
158
184
123
181
116

97
125
133

75
158
157
114
150
142
101
153
118
153
127

BK143
Knuckleheads234
Bounty Hunters
Mexican Cartel CL
Dick's Dicks'
eagletown

Midway Monzterz
Boba Fett

lottola2

IBU$

notlstyourlast
Mexican Cartel
Mexican Cartel 10k
AZ Steeltown Keeper
IBU 10k

lottola of RnR

Real Deal Keeper
The Wright Pick
Show Me Your TDs
Az Steeltown Contender
El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
cmanning
pennington way

Week 2 Games

126

90
136
161
128
158
134
131
125

94
119
152

86
156
166
167
109
133
103
135
103
154
169

BK143

IBU champs

Bounty Hunters
Kodiak Marmasat
Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
Midway Monzterz

Big Blue

lottola2

BK143 2
notlstyourlast
Domination2

Real Deal Keeper
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

Bobs BK143

lottola of RnR

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Az Steeltown Contender
Triple Threat
cmanning
Neverending Story

132
164
187
115

89
149
138
107
153

95
140
228
173

81
163
141
152
112
148
146
135
128
138

127
150

73
143
122
112
123

87
124

88
136
112
111
177
125
114
156
120
114
112

75
127
103

IBU champs
lottola

Kodiak Marmasat
FireFox2

AZ Steeltown Champions
Wreckers

Big Blue

Real Deal $$
BK143 2

Home Wreckers
Domination2

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
ShakeNBake

Girl Power
FoxFirel

Bounty Hunter
Bobs BK143
Tombstone
NaNoo-NaNoo
Triple Threat

The Zazerbaters
Neverending Story
GTS

Knuckleheads234
lottola

Mexican Cartel CL
FireFox2
eagletown
Wreckers

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$

IBU$

Home Wreckers
Mexican Cartel

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Bounty Hunter
Mexican Cartel 10k
IBU 10k
ShakeNBake
FoxFirel

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
The Zazerbaters
pennington way
GTS

Week 3 Games

133

99
182
117
146
125
125
147
108
166
117
122
171
112
177
106
150
156
122

94
184
101
144

BK143

IBU champs

Bounty Hunters
Kodiak Marmasat
Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
Midway Monzterz

Big Blue

lottola2

BK143 2
notlstyourlast
Domination2

Real Deal Keeper
ShakeNBake

AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

lottola of RnR

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Az Steeltown Contender
Triple Threat
cmanning
Neverending Story

Week 4 Games

127
124
149
123
129
110
133
179
121
180
100
135
122

58
119
145
109
121
100
167
145
129
168

BK143

IBU champs
Knuckleheads234
lottola

Mexican Cartel CL
FireFox2

Midway Monzterz
Big Blue

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$

IBU$

Home Wreckers
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

IBU 10k

Bobs BK143

lottola of RNR

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
The Zazerbaters
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113
131
113
114

91
116
135
136
111
131

97
121
146
140

86
116
142
120
165
129
119
124
125

145
107
164
154
163
124
122
126

91

82
122

95
170
153
128

82
190

99

53
162
110
153
103

lottola
Knuckleheads234
FireFox2

Mexican Cartel CL
Wreckers
eagletown

Real Deal $$

Boba Fett

Home Wreckers
IBU$

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Mexican Cartel
FoxFirel

Bounty Hunter

IBU 10k

Mexican Cartel 10k
Bobs BK143
NaNoo-NaNoo
Show Me Your TDs
The Zazerbaters

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
GTS

pennington way

Bounty Hunters
Kodiak Marmasat
eagletown

Wreckers

Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
lottola2

BK143 2

Mexican Cartel

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
notlstyourlast
Domination2
Mexican Cartel 10k
ShakeNBake
FoxFirel

Bounty Hunter

Real Deal Keeper

Az Steeltown Contender
Triple Threat
pennington way

GTS

cmanning
Neverending Story
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Week 5 Games

137

92
156
145

88
172
132
111
151
131

96
112
118
113
133
163
135
154

97
147
160
107
140

BK143

137

Kodiak Marmasat

Tie Breaker: Kodiak Marmasat (78 - 45)

IBU champs
Knuckleheads234
lottola

Bounty Hunters
FireFox2

Midway Monzterz
Big Blue

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$
lottola2

Home Wreckers
Real Deal Keeper
Mexican Cartel 10k
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

IBU 10k

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

Az Steeltown Contender
The Zazerbaters

Week 6 Games

179

79
140
105
127
134

81
201
162
208
138
156
160
152
131
122
108
155
101
121
152
102
141

BK143

IBU champs
Knuckleheads234
lottola

Bounty Hunters
Mexican Cartel CL
Midway Monzterz

Big Blue

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$

lottola2

IBU$

Mexican Cartel 10k
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

Bounty Hunter
lottola of RNR

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

Az Steeltown Contender
El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma

139
150
168
181
138
175
155

59
144
177
104
177
134
159
120
132
145
167
159

71
147
122

106
174
174
132

97
180
106
130
102
112
129
141
136
133
137
107
154
138
108
153
140
148

79

Mexican Cartel CL
Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
eagletown

Wreckers

BK143 2

IBU$

notlstyourlast
Domination2

Mexican Cartel

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
FoxFirel
ShakeNBake

lottola of RnR

Bobs BK143

Bounty Hunter

Triple Threat

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
cmanning
Neverending Story
pennington way

GTS

Wreckers
eagletown
FireFox2

Kodiak Marmasat
Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Mexican Cartel
Home Wreckers
BK143 2
notlstyourlast
Domination2

Bobs BK143

Real Deal Keeper
IBU 10k

FoxFirel
ShakeNBake

GTS

pennington way
The Zazerbaters
Triple Threat
cmanning
Neverending Story

Week 7 Games

109
158
170
129
100
130
125
154
108
162
191

95
131
120
154
126
117
129
116

89
175
122
144

BK143

IBU champs
Knuckleheads234
lottola

Mexican Cartel CL
FireFox2

Midway Monzterz
Big Blue

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$

IBU$

Home Wreckers
Real Deal Keeper
Mexican Cartel 10k
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

IBU 10k

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
The Zazerbaters

Week 8 Games

177

94
119
172
112
121
133
192
149
176
124
129
119
137
153
103
174
102
106
130
164
201
139

BK143

IBU champs
Knuckleheads234
lottola

Bounty Hunters
Kodiak Marmasat
Midway Monzterz
Big Blue

Boba Fett

Real Deal $$
lottola2

BK143 2

Mexican Cartel 10k
AZ Steeltown Keeper
Girl Power

IBU 10k

lottola of RNR

The Wright Pick
Tombstone

Show Me Your TDs
NaNoo-NaNoo

Az Steeltown Contender
Triple Threat

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

126
131
101
126

93
157
115

95
112
115
101
114
117

94
133
162
165
106

98
133
110
123
143

101
195
133
193
178
184
143
150
140
148
168
104
173
155
151
149
161
132
231
112
107
138
178

eagletown

AZ Steeltown Champions
Kodiak Marmasat
Bounty Hunters
Wreckers

Dick's Dicks'
Mexican Cartel
Domination2

BK143 2

lottola2

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
notlstyourlast
Bounty Hunter
FoxFirel

lottola of RnR

Bobs BK143
ShakeNBake
pennington way
Neverending Story
Triple Threat

Az Steeltown Contender
GTS

cmanning

Mexican Cartel CL
FireFox2

Wreckers

Dick's Dicks'

AZ Steeltown Champions
eagletown

IBU$

Home Wreckers

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
notlstyourlast
Domination2

Mexican Cartel
Bounty Hunter
ShakeNBake
FoxFirel

Bobs BK143

Real Deal Keeper

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
The Zazerbaters

GTS

cmanning
Neverending Story
pennington way
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Week 9 Games

145 BK143 172
142 I1BU champs 171

87 Knuckleheads234 102
132 lottola 154
184 Bounty Hunters 78

80 Kodiak Marmasat 159

67 Midway Monzterz 165
150 Big Blue 127
129 Boba Fett 120
127 Real Deal $$ 178
149 lottola2 136
127 BK1432 159
150 Mexican Cartel 10k 138
140 ShakeNBake 164
173 AZ Steeltown Keeper 99
104 Girl Power 149
142 lottola of RnR 145
144 The Wright Pick 186
103 Tombstone 87
114 Show Me Your TDs 118
102 NaNoo-NaNoo 128
185 Az Steeltown Contender 161

90 Triple Threat 99

Week 10 Games

118 BK143 182

89 IBU champs 123
170 Knuckleheads234 171
132 lottola 146
139 Kodiak Marmasat 182
169 FireFox2 169

Tie Breaker: eagletown (52 - 15)

132 Midway Monzterz 165
149 Big Blue 117
159 Boba Fett 161
147 Real Deal $$ 222

70 BK1432 124
106 Home Wreckers 151
153 ShakeNBake 135
170 AZ Steeltown Keeper 138

85 Girl Power 143
175 lottola of RnR 177
113 Real Deal Keeper 173
146 The Wright Pick 110
136 Tombstone 135

72 Show Me Your TDs 150
144 NaNoo-NaNoo 118
146 Triple Threat 170
149 The Zazerbaters 132

FireFox2

Dick's Dicks'

Mexican Cartel CL
eagletown

Wreckers

AZ Steeltown Champions
Home Wreckers
notlstyourlast

IBU$

Mexican Cartel

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Domination2

FoxFirel

Bounty Hunter

IBU 10k

Real Deal Keeper
Bobs BK143

The Zazerbaters
cmanning

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
pennington way

GTS

Neverending Story

AZ Steeltown Champions
Wreckers

Bounty Hunters
Mexican Cartel CL
Dick's Dicks'
eagletown

Domination2

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
lottola2

IBU$

notlstyourlast
Mexican Cartel
FoxFirel

Bobs BK143

Bounty Hunter

IBU 10k

Mexican Cartel 10k
Neverending Story
GTS

Az Steeltown Contender
El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma
cmanning

pennington way

Week 11 Games

Dick's Dicks'

Bounty Hunters

AZ Steeltown Champions
FireFox2

Wreckers

eagletown
notlstyourlast
lottola2

Domination2

Home Wreckers

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Mexican Cartel

Bobs BK143

Real Deal Keeper
FoxFirel
ShakeNBake

Bounty Hunter

cmanning

Az Steeltown Contender
Neverending Story
The Zazerbaters
GTS

pennington way

IBU champs

lottola

Kodiak Marmasat
FireFox2

AZ Steeltown Champions
Wreckers

Big Blue

Real Deal $$
BK143 2

Home Wreckers
Domination2

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
FoxFirel

Bounty Hunter
Mexican Cartel 10k
Girl Power

Bobs BK143
Tombstone
NaNoo-NaNoo
Triple Threat

The Zazerbaters
Neverending Story

131 BK143 107
129 |IBU champs 158
124 Knuckleheads234 120
142 lottola 137
145 Kodiak Marmasat 116
194 Mexican Cartel CL 132
145 Midway Monzterz 98
122 Big Blue 139
168 Boba Fett 121
167 Real Deal $$ 120
130 BK1432 110

90 IBUS 126
155 Mexican Cartel 10k 113
151 Girl Power 149
119 AZ Steeltown Keeper 96
142 1BU 10k 127
126 lottola of RNR 126

Tie Breaker: lottola of RnR (59 - 44)

114 The Wright Pick 125

65 Tombstone 161
157 Show Me Your TDs 95

89 NaNoo-NaNoo 205
121 Triple Threat 145
122 El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma 100

Week 12 Games

149 BK143 120

98 Knuckleheads234 147
134 Bounty Hunters 110
141 Mexican Cartel CL 175
167 Dick's Dicks' 169
117 eagletown 136
137 Midway Monzterz 106
144 Boba Fett 181
162 lottola2 110
157 IBU$ 127
134 notlstyourlast 142
162 Mexican Cartel 115
191 ShakeNBake 126
180 AZ Steeltown Keeper 139
120 IBU 10k 127
189 lottola of RNR 87
154 Real Deal Keeper 85
161 The Wright Pick 112
151 Show Me Your TDs 125
134 Az Steeltown Contender 118
182 El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma 178
142 cmanning 144
123 pennington way 194

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

GTS
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Week 13 Games Playoff Week 1 Games
105 BK143 149 Knuckleheads234 137 Kodiak Marmasat 98 eagletown
63 IBU champs 174 lottola 142 Knuckleheads234 126 Bounty Hunters
151 Bounty Hunters 167 Mexican Cartel CL 144 FireFox2 150 lottola
88 Kodiak Marmasat 165 FireFox2 137 Dick's Dicks' 121 AZ Steeltown Champions
129 Dick's Dicks' 179 eagletown 112 Midway Monzterz 100 Big Blue
136 AZ Steeltown Champions 141 Wreckers 131 Real Deal $$ 153 Domination2
126 Midway Monzterz 157 Boba Fett 133 Mexican Cartel 118 BK1432
195 Big Blue 189 Real Deal $$ 144 1BUS 118 Boba Fett
81 lottola2 126 1BUS$ 125 |lottola of RnR 140 ShakeNBake
120 BK1432 188 Home Wreckers 109 FoxFirel 150 AZ Steeltown Keeper
103 notlstyourlast 143 Mexican Cartel 148 GTS 121 The Zazerbaters
155 Domination2 150 AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 80 Show Me Your TDs 134 The Wright Pick
106 AZ Steeltown Keeper 165 ShakeNBake 169 El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma 102 cmanning
99 Girl Power 166 Bounty Hunter 112 Az Steeltown Contender 106 NaNoo-NaNoo
119 Bobs BK143 207 FoxFirel
139 lottola of RNR 140 Mexican Cartel 10k AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 142
147 Real Deal Keeper 156 IBU 10k BK143 98
130 The Wright Pick 147 Show Me Your TDs Bobs BK143 138
41 Tombstone 118 NaNoo-NaNoo Bounty Hunter 145
127 Az Steeltown Contender 186 EI Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma Girl Power 77
181 Triple Threat 202 The Zazerbaters Home Wreckers 143
115 cmanning 90 pennington way IBU 10k 122
116 Neverending Story 140 GTS IBU champs 141
lottola2 91
Week 14 Games Mexican Cartel 10k 147
115 BK143 120 lottola Mexican Cartel CL 8
120 IBU champs 153 Knuckleheads234 Neverending Story 176
173 Bounty Hunters 134 FireFox2 notlsftyourlast 120
198 Kodiak Marmasat 124 Mexican Cartel CL pennington way 122
111 Dick's Dicks' 88 Wreckers Real Deal Keeper 116
) Tombstone 110
164 AZ Steeltown Champions 165 eagletown Triple Threat o8
158 Midway Monzterz 128 Real Deal $$
202 Big Blue 107 Boba Fett Wreckers 123
112 lottola2 143 Home Wreckers
136 BK143 2 127 1BUS$ Playoff Week 2 Games
67 notlstyourlast 185 AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 117 Kodiak Marmasat 105 lottola
134 Domination2 164 Mexican Cartel 161 Knuckleheads234 160 Dick's Dicks'
144 AZ Steeltown Keeper 153 FoxFirel 169 Midway Monzterz 139 Domination2
146 IBU 10k 209 Mexican Cartel 10k 107 Mexican Cartel 111 I1BUS
159 Bobs BK143 163 Bounty Hunter 112 AZ Steeltown Keeper 202 Mexican Cartel 10k
134 lottola of RNR 117 Girl Power 132 ShakeNBake 95 Bounty Hunter
84 Real Deal Keeper 137 ShakeNBake 164 GTS 153 The Wright Pick
138 The Wright Pick 123 NaNoo-NaNoo 69 El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma 145 Az Steeltown Contender
114 Tombstone 88 Show Me Your TDs
117 Az Steeltown Contender 125 The Zazerbaters AZ Steeltown Champions 119
187 Triple Threat 166 El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 113
182 cmanning 174 GTS Big Blue 113
59 Neverending Story 158 pennington way BK143 156
BK143 2 96
Boba Fett 112
Bobs BK143 57
Bounty Hunters 53
cmanning 100
eagletown 125
FireFox2 183
FoxFirel 76
Girl Power 140
Home Wreckers 89
IBU 10k 107
IBU champs 68
lottola of RnR 106

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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lottola2

Mexican Cartel CL
NaNoo-NaNoo
Neverending Story
notlstyourlast
pennington way
Real Deal $$

Real Deal Keeper
Show Me Your TDs
The Zazerbaters
Tombstone

Triple Threat
Wreckers

Playoff Week 3 Games

115
157
137
159
127
115
218
136

Kodiak Marmasat
Dick's Dicks'

Midway Monzterz
Mexican Cartel
ShakeNBake

AZ Steeltown Keeper
GTS

El Diablo &amp; The Magic Ma

AZ Steeltown Champions
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap
Big Blue

BK143

BK143 2

Boba Fett

Bobs BK143
Bounty Hunters
cmanning
eagletown
FireFox2

FoxFirel

Girl Power

Home Wreckers
IBU 10k

IBU champs

lottola of RnR
lottola2

Mexican Cartel CL
NaNoo-NaNoo
Neverending Story
notlstyourlast
pennington way
Real Deal $$

Real Deal Keeper
Show Me Your TDs
The Zazerbaters
Tombstone

Triple Threat
Wreckers

139
119
154
177
179
133
146
108

87
98
133
150
154
70
90
132
113
119
79
137
113

Knuckleheads234
lottola

IBU$

Domination2
Mexican Cartel 10k
Bounty Hunter

Az Steeltown Contender
The Wright Pick

95
144
128
103
132
121
192
108
101
138
144
102
117

78

94

79
159

87
107
128
148

93
157
139
110
135
122

70

82
129

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



